T

SANTA HELENA

WINERY & VINEYARDS
COLCHAGUA VALLEY

FECHA

12/05/09

cébiGco

V2094398

PAIls VENEZUELA
CLIENTE ALNOVA C.A.

2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Grado Aleoholco: 1,5 G.L
(Grado Alcohdlico: 12° GL
Grado Alcoholico: 1257 G.L
(Grado Alcohdlico: 13° G L
Grado Alcoholco: 13,57 G.L
(Grado Alcohdlico: 14° G L
Grado Alcoholico: 14,57 G.L

PAPEL ESTATE 2 80GRS TAMARNO 80 X 30 MM
BARNIZ MATE COLORES
IMPRESION OFF SET - - -

NEGRO

PANTONE
1797U

FoOoLIA ORO



